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Total Pt 147 6 23 15 21 2 24 12 0 12 18 4 0 0 31 171
1st 2  00:02.50 00:04:06.56 4
2nd 3 0.5% 00:00.20 00:04:06.56 3
3rd 1 25.9% 00:01.60 00:04:06.56

1st 3  00:07.20 00:04:25.05 1
2nd 1 17.4% 00:08.10 00:04:25.05

2    

1st 2  00:13.20 00:04:28.91 2
2nd 1 26.5% 00:13.20 00:04:28.91
3rd 3 29.6% 00:13.20 00:04:28.91

1st 3  00:03.60 00:04:07.72
2nd 1 4.5% 00:00.60 00:04:07.72
3rd 2 19.2% 00:01.20 00:04:07.72

1st 2  00:04.90 00:04:08.26
2nd 1 5.3% 00:00.90 00:04:08.26
3rd 3 11.8% 00:05.60 00:04:08.26

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 1  00:04.90 00:03:44.84 4
2nd 2 3.5% 00:02.50 00:03:44.84 2
3rd 3 9.3% 00:03.60 00:03:44.84

1st 1  00:11.00 00:03:55.09 3
2nd 2 5.4% 00:12.10 00:03:55.09 1

1st 1  00:14.40 00:03:55.17 3
2nd 2 7.2% 00:14.40 00:03:55.17
3rd 3 10.0% 00:15.60 00:03:55.17

1st 2  00:14.40 00:03:59.26 2
2nd 1 0.9% 00:19.60 00:03:59.26 1

3    

Race 3c: Mens Masters 1x D-F Final 3 @ 08:45 AM
Wyandotte F  (J. Gilliland) Scratch     
DBC B  (M. Thibault) 03:46.95 00:02.09 04:06.55  00:00:07.29

Race 3b: Mens Masters 1x D-F Final 2 @ 08:40 AM
DBC A  (M. Nash) 03:44.86  03:59.26   

Toledo RC  (G. Prince) 04:02.75 00:06.19 04:18.35  00:00:23.18
Wyandotte D  (g. ellison) 03:56.56 00:15.79 04:10.96  00:00:15.79

Race 3a: Mens Masters 1x D-F Final 1 @ 08:35 AM
Ecorse A  (M. Raisky) 03:40.77  03:55.17   

DBC  (R. LaCasse) 03:56.10 00:12.01 04:08.20  00:00:13.11

Race 2d: Mens Masters 1x A-C Final 4 @ 08:30 AM
Wyandotte D  (e. krengle) 03:44.09  03:55.09   

AARC C  (E. Sinka) 04:00.42 00:12.69 04:04.02  00:00:19.18
AARC A  (D. Callaway) 03:47.73 00:07.79 03:50.23  00:00:05.39

Split
Race 2c: Mens Masters 1x A-C Final 3 @ 08:25 AM

AARC D  (G. Hartsuff) 03:39.94  03:44.84   

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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LRC  (J. MacArthur) 04:32.03 00:15.86 04:37.63  00:00:29.37
AARC B  (L. Breskman) 04:16.17 00:12.81 04:17.07  00:00:08.81

Race 2b: Mens Masters 1x A-C Final 2 @ 08:20 AM
Wyandotte B  (k. charette) 04:03.36  04:08.26   

Orchard Lake  (T. Loszewski) 04:50.89 00:35.70 04:52.09  00:00:44.37
Wyandotte C  (N. Stawowy) 04:15.19 00:11.07 04:15.79  00:00:08.07

Race 2a: Mens Masters 1x A-C Final 1 @ 08:15 AM
Wyandotte A  (j. taylor) 04:04.12  04:07.72   

Bay City B  (G. Perry) 05:31.36 00:07.87 05:44.56  00:01:15.65
Bay City A  (M. Dee) 05:23.49 01:07.78 05:36.69  00:01:07.78

Race 1c: Womens Masters 1x Final 3 @ 08:10 AM
WRRA  (S. Romilly) 04:15.71  04:28.91   

DBC  (J. Dinan) Scratch     
AARC B  (R. Oliver) 05:02.70 00:44.85 05:10.80  00:00:45.75

Race 1b: Womens Masters 1x Final 2 @ 08:05 AM
Ecorse B  (D. Bozenski) 04:17.85  04:25.05   

AARC A  (M. Fowlie) 05:08.67 01:02.31 05:10.27  00:01:03.71
Wyandotte  (k. graham) 04:06.36 00:01.12 04:06.56   

Sp
lit

Race 1a: Womens Masters 1x Final 1 @ 08:00 AM
Ecorse A  (C. Raisky) 04:05.24  04:07.74  00:00:01.18

2009 Michigan Club Invitational Regatta 
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1st 2  00:25.60 00:03:56.89 4
2nd 1 17.6% 00:21.00 00:03:56.89
3rd 3 118.3 00:15.60 00:03:56.89

1st 3  00:01.40 00:03:55.62 6
2nd 2 0.7% 00:04.20 00:03:55.62 5
3rd 1 16.3%  00:03:55.62

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 3  00:13.50 00:04:13.16 4
2nd 2 3.2% 00:01.10 00:04:13.16 3
3rd 1 29.9% 00:07.00 00:04:13.16

1st 2  00:03.10 00:04:20.06
2nd 3 1.8% 00:04.20 00:04:20.06
3rd 1 10.4% 00:02.20 00:04:20.06

1st 2   00:04:04.94 6
2nd 3 0.3%  00:04:04.94 5
3rd 1 1.2%  00:04:04.94 4

1st 2   00:04:11.26
2nd 1 0.4%  00:04:11.26
3rd 3 6.5%  00:04:11.26

1st 3   00:04:10.00 3
2nd 2 11.9%  00:04:10.00
3rd 1 20.3%  00:04:10.00

1st 2   00:04:17.37
2nd 3 1.8%  00:04:17.37
3rd 1 17.8%  00:04:17.37

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 1   00:03:14.83 6
2nd 2 0.9%  00:03:14.83 5
3rd 3 11.2%  00:03:14.83

1st 2   00:03:19.69 4
2nd 1 4.9%  00:03:19.69 3

1st 3  00:15.70 00:03:24.83 6
2nd 1 2.7% 00:13.50 00:03:24.83 5
3rd 2 4.4% 00:05.80 00:03:24.83 4

1st 3  00:03.70 00:04:10.68 4
Race 8a: Womens Masters 2x Final @ 09:40 AM

Ecorse  (D. Bozenski) 04:06.98  04:10.68   

AARC  (D. Crouse) 03:19.03 00:03.25 03:24.83   
WRRA  (J. Gluvna) 03:15.78 00:05.20 03:29.28  00:00:04.45

Race 7: Mens Masters 8+ Final @ 09:35 AM
DBC  (M. Thibault) 03:10.58  03:26.28  00:00:01.45

Wyandotte B  (A. Pappas) 03:29.44 00:09.75 03:29.44  00:00:09.75

Race 6b: Mens HS 8+ <strong>Downtown Home & Garden Cup</strong> Final 2 @ 09:30 AM
AARC  (N. Baker) 03:19.69  03:19.69   

Mendota Junior  (G. Guthrie) 03:36.59 00:20.06 03:36.59  00:00:21.76
Wyandotte A  (j. murt) 03:16.53 00:01.70 03:16.53  00:00:01.70

Split
Race 6a: Mens HS 8+ <strong>Downtown Home & Garden Cup</strong> Final 1 @ 09:25 AM

Ann Arbor Pioneer  (J. Merrell) 03:14.83  03:14.83   

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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Mendota Junior D  (J. Howell) 05:03.29 00:41.31 05:03.29  00:00:45.92
AARC C  (M. Zimmer-Parsons) 04:21.98 00:04.61 04:21.98  00:00:04.61

Race 5d: Womens HS 4+ Final 4 @ 09:20 AM
Wyandotte C  (Y. Mirza) 04:17.37  04:17.37   

Wyandotte B  (C. Nicksich) 05:00.71 00:20.87 05:00.71  00:00:50.71
Mendota Junior C  (K. Leahy) 04:39.84 00:29.84 04:39.84  00:00:29.84

Race 5c: Womens HS 4+ Final 3 @ 09:15 AM
AARC B  (T. Wellik) 04:10.00  04:10.00   

Orchard Lake  (C. Albers) 04:27.60 00:15.42 04:27.60  00:00:16.34
Mendota Junior B  (H. Shin) 04:12.18 00:00.92 04:12.18  00:00:00.92

Race 5b: Womens HS 4+ Final 2 @ 09:10 AM
Dayton BC  (M. Pendergrass) 04:11.26  04:11.26   

Mendota Junior A  (S. Boardway) 04:07.81 00:02.25 04:07.81  00:00:02.87
AARC A  (M. Miller) 04:05.56 00:00.62 04:05.56  00:00:00.62

Race 5a: Womens HS 4+ Final 1 @ 09:05 AM
Wyandotte A  (l. wenneman) 04:04.94  04:04.94   

WRRA B  (E. Gordon) 04:43.68 00:22.18 04:45.88  00:00:25.82
Dayton BC  (L. Shimp) 04:21.50 00:04.54 04:25.70  00:00:05.64

Race 4c: Womens Masters 4+ Final 3 @ 09:00 AM
AARC B  (C. Fifer) 04:16.96  04:20.06   

Ecorse  (A. Barragan) 05:17.23 01:05.17 05:24.23  00:01:11.07
AARC A  (M. Hudson) 04:12.06 00:07.76 04:13.16   

Split
Race 4b: Womens Masters 4+ Final 2 @ 08:55 AM

GCRA  (K. Shultz) 04:04.30  04:17.80  00:00:04.64

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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Wyandotte  (A. Sekmistrz) 04:32.32 00:36.42 04:32.32  00:00:36.70
AARC C  (C. Ives) 03:55.90 00:01.68 04:00.10  00:00:04.48

Race 4a: Womens Masters 4+ Final 1 @ 08:50 AM
WRRA A  (Z. Varnelis) 03:54.22  03:55.62   

AARC  (R. De Young) 07:41.29 03:32.76 07:56.89  00:04:00.00
Ecorse B  (B. Jarosz) 04:08.53 00:37.24 04:29.53  00:00:32.64
Rockford  (R. Anderson) 03:31.29  03:56.89   
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2nd 2 13.2% 00:15.70 00:04:10.68 3
3rd 1 24.6% 00:05.50 00:04:10.68 2

1st 2   00:03:58.25 4
2nd 3 0.6%  00:03:58.25 3
3rd 1 7.5%  00:03:58.25 2

1st 1   00:04:31.39 1
2nd 3 2.4%  00:04:31.39
3rd 2 6.3%  00:04:31.39

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 2   00:04:27.65 4
2nd 1 3.5%  00:04:27.65 1
3rd 3 41.9%  00:04:27.65

1st 1   00:04:28.06 3
2nd 3 3.0%  00:04:28.06 2
3rd 2 26.3%  00:04:28.06

1st 3   00:04:57.94
2nd 1 4.8%  00:04:57.94
3rd 2 16.1%  00:04:57.94

1st 2   00:04:48.19
2nd 1 22.5%  00:04:48.19

1st 1  00:08.80 00:04:18.87 6
2nd 2 6.1% 00:02.00 00:04:18.87 5
3rd 3 14.8% 00:05.80 00:04:18.87

1st 1  00:13.50 00:04:54.50 4
2nd 2 15.0% 00:00.70 00:04:54.50 3

1st 3   00:03:52.45 4
2nd 1 0.7%  00:03:52.45 3
3rd 2 7.5%  00:03:52.45 1

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 3   00:04:13.32
2nd 2 1.0%  00:04:13.32

1    

1st 2   00:04:06.74 2
2nd 1 10.5%  00:04:06.74

Race 13a: Womens Open 1x Final 1 @ 10:40 AM
Wyandotte D  (A. Baydoun) 04:32.55 00:25.81 04:32.55  00:00:25.81

Race 12c: Mens Open 1x Final 3 @ 10:35 AM
Wyandotte C  (K. Svage) 04:06.74  04:06.74   

Dayton BC  (B. Conlon) Scratch     
AARC B  (E. Sinka) 04:15.80 00:02.48 04:15.80  00:00:02.48

Split
Race 12b: Mens Open 1x Final 2 @ 10:30 AM

Wyandotte C  (R. Rosa) 04:13.32  04:13.32   

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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AARC C  (K. Alschuler) 04:09.91 00:15.76 04:09.91  00:00:17.46
Wyandotte A  (m. schank) 03:54.15 00:01.70 03:54.15  00:00:01.70

Race 12a: Mens Open 1x Final 1 @ 10:25 AM
Wyandotte B  (F. Gravenhorst) 03:52.45  03:52.45   

Bay City B  (V. Gomez) 05:23.08 00:42.08 05:23.78  00:00:29.28

Race 11b: Mixed Masters Novice/Rec 8+ Final 2 @ 10:20 AM
AARC B  (T. Iannone) 04:41.00  04:54.50   

Bay City A  (B. Moskel) 04:47.20 00:21.90 04:53.00  00:00:34.13
AARC A  (D. Jacobsen) 04:25.30 00:15.23 04:27.30  00:00:08.43

Race 11a: Mixed Masters Novice/Rec 8+ Final 1 @ 10:15 AM
Wyandotte  (M. Gee) 04:10.07  04:18.87   

Wyandotte C  (Y. Mirza) 05:53.08 01:04.89 05:53.08  00:01:04.89

Race 10d: Womens HS 2x Final 4 @ 10:10 AM
Dayton BC  (J. Montesano) 04:48.19  04:48.19   

Orchard Lake B  (C. Albers) 05:45.79 00:33.54 05:45.79  00:00:47.85
Wyandotte B  (D. Blair) 05:12.25 00:14.31 05:12.25  00:00:14.31

Race 10c: Womens HS 2x Final 3 @ 10:05 AM
Mendota Junior B  (B. McKenna) 04:57.94  04:57.94   

WRRA B  (E. Cahill-Camden) 05:38.48 01:02.36 05:38.48  00:01:10.42
AARC  (C. Miller) 04:36.12 00:08.06 04:36.12  00:00:08.06

Race 10b: Womens HS 2x Final 2 @ 10:00 AM
Wyandotte A  (J. Olson) 04:28.06  04:28.06   

Orchard Lake A  (O. Cote) 06:19.77 01:42.84 06:19.77  00:01:52.12
WRRA A  (K. Kramer) 04:36.93 00:09.28 04:36.93  00:00:09.28

Split
Race 10a: Womens HS 2x Final 1 @ 09:55 AM

Mendota Junior A  (A. Leahy) 04:27.65  04:27.65   

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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Orchard Lake B  (R. Johnston) 04:48.40 00:10.53 04:48.40  00:00:17.01
Orchard Lake D  (D. Wright) 04:37.87 00:06.48 04:37.87  00:00:06.48

Race 9b: Mens HS 1x Final 2 @ 09:50 AM
Orchard Lake C  (A. Pope-Starns) 04:31.39  04:31.39   

Orchard Lake A  (R. Clemente) 04:16.18 00:16.54 04:16.18  00:00:17.93
Wyandotte  (w. doss) 03:59.64 00:01.39 03:59.64  00:00:01.39

Race 9a: Mens HS 1x Final 1 @ 09:45 AM
AARC  (H. Granner) 03:58.25  03:58.25   

Detroit Women, Inc.  (M. Briggs) 05:07.64 00:28.04 05:13.14  00:01:02.46
GCRA  (S. Swartz) 04:39.60 00:32.62 04:55.30  00:00:44.62
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1st 2   00:04:14.64 4
2nd 3 2.6%  00:04:14.64 3
3rd 1 30.9%  00:04:14.64

1st 3   00:04:21.82 2
2nd 1 2.4%  00:04:21.82 1
3rd 2 6.4%  00:04:21.82

1st 1  00:05.80 00:03:31.32 6
2nd 2 7.3% 00:02.40 00:03:31.32 4

1st 1  00:02.90 00:03:51.02 3
2nd 2 4.1% 00:03.40 00:03:51.02

1st 2  00:15.70 00:03:42.56 5
2nd 1 15.9% 00:08.80 00:03:42.56
3rd 3 25.2% 00:10.60 00:03:42.56

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 1   00:04:30.03
2nd 2 24.4%  00:04:30.03

1st 2   00:04:13.42 5
2nd 1 3.0%  00:04:13.42

1st 2   00:03:56.32 6
2nd 1 9.3%  00:03:56.32 4
3rd 3 12.8%  00:03:56.32 3

1st 2   00:03:41.85 4
2nd 1 3.7%  00:03:41.85 3

1st 1   00:03:25.25 6
2nd 3 4.2%  00:03:25.25 5
3rd 2 15.5%  00:03:25.25

1st 1   00:04:40.25 6
2nd 3 2.7%  00:04:40.25 5
3rd 2 5.8%  00:04:40.25 3

1st 1   00:04:50.54 4
2nd 2 5.0%  00:04:50.54

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 1   00:03:50.45 3
2nd 2 0.8%  00:03:50.45 2AARC  (K. Alschuler) 03:52.29 00:01.84 03:52.29  00:00:01.84

Split
Race 18a: Mixed Open 2x Final 1 @ 11:50 AM

Wyandotte A  (k. graham) 03:50.45  03:50.45   

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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Saginaw  (V. Gomez) 05:05.03 00:14.49 05:05.03  00:00:14.49

Race 17b: Mens Novice/Rec 4+ Final 2 @ 11:45 AM
Bay City B  (M. Barth) 04:50.54  04:50.54   

AARC  (G. Richardson) 04:56.56 00:08.70 04:56.56  00:00:16.31
Bay City A  (B. Moskel) 04:47.86 00:07.61 04:47.86  00:00:07.61

Race 17a: Mens Novice/Rec 4+ Final 1 @ 11:40 AM
Wyandotte  (J. Podhola) 04:40.25  04:40.25   

Wyandotte B  (a. martin) 03:57.07 00:23.28 03:57.07  00:00:31.82
AARC C  (E. Dryer) 03:33.79 00:08.54 03:33.79  00:00:08.54

Race 16b: Mens Open 4+ Final 2 @ 11:35 AM
AARC B  (W. Makowski) 03:25.25  03:25.25   

AARC A  (F. Sedlar) 03:50.06 00:08.21 03:50.06  00:00:08.21

Race 16a: Mens Open 4+ Final 1 @ 11:30 AM
Wyandotte A  (F. Gravenhorst) 03:41.85  03:41.85   

Dayton BC  (A. Athmer) 04:26.57 00:08.24 04:26.57  00:00:30.25
AARC A  (C. Fifer) 04:18.33 00:22.01 04:18.33  00:00:22.01

Race 15c: Womens Open 4+ Final 3 @ 11:25 AM
Wyandotte A  (J. Olson) 03:56.32  03:56.32   

AARC B  (K. Dumas) 04:21.10 00:07.68 04:21.10  00:00:07.68

Race 15b: Womens Open 4+ Final 2 @ 11:20 AM
Wyandotte B  (A. Ziesmer) 04:13.42  04:13.42   

Bay City  (G. Kevwitch) 05:35.95 01:05.92 05:35.95  00:01:05.92

Split
Race 15a: Womens Open 4+ Final 1 @ 11:15 AM

AARC C  (J. Goldberg) 04:30.03  04:30.03   

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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AARC D  (N. Kassner) 04:19.08 00:19.39 04:29.68  00:00:47.12
AARC C  (J. Cecil) 03:59.69 00:32.83 04:08.49  00:00:25.93

Race 14c: Mixed Masters 8+ Final 3 @ 11:00 AM
GCRA  (K. Shultz) 03:26.86  03:42.56   

Dayton BC  (S. Leopold) 03:57.36 00:09.24 04:00.76  00:00:09.74

Race 14b: Mixed Masters 8+ Final 2 @ 10:55 AM
AARC B  (M. Hudson) 03:48.12  03:51.02   

WRRA  (Z. Varnelis) 03:40.43 00:14.91 03:42.83  00:00:11.51

Race 14a: Mixed Masters 8+ Final 1 @ 10:50 AM
AARC A  (C. Ives) 03:25.52  03:31.32   

Wyandotte B  (K. LaPointe) 04:38.69 00:10.55 04:38.69  00:00:16.87
Dayton BC A  (K. Holtvogt) 04:28.14 00:06.32 04:28.14  00:00:06.32

Race 13b: Womens Open 1x Final 2 @ 10:45 AM
Dayton BC A  (T. Miles) 04:21.82  04:21.82   

WRRA  (M. Ionescu) 05:33.35 01:11.98 05:33.35  00:01:18.71
Wyandotte A  (k. graham) 04:21.37 00:06.73 04:21.37  00:00:06.73
AARC  (H. Alschuler) 04:14.64  04:14.64   
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1st 2   00:03:47.33 4
2nd 1 6.0%  00:03:47.33 1
3rd 3 21.7%  00:03:47.33

1st 2   00:03:38.06 6
2nd 3 3.2%  00:03:38.06 4
3rd 1 6.9%  00:03:38.06

1st 2   00:03:43.71 5
2nd 1 1.8%  00:03:43.71 3

1st 2   00:03:49.46
2nd 1 9.1%  00:03:49.46
3rd 3 9.8%  00:03:49.46

1st 3   00:03:42.86 6
2nd 2 1.6%  00:03:42.86 5
3rd 1 4.3%  00:03:42.86 4

1st 3   00:04:13.33 3
2nd 1 12.7%  00:04:13.33

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 1  00:16.90 00:03:49.84 4
2nd 2 0.9% 00:10.50 00:03:49.84 3
3rd 3 12.9% 00:05.50 00:03:49.84 1

1st 2  00:00.20 00:03:57.37
2nd 1 7.7% 00:01.70 00:03:57.37 2
3rd 3 24.0% 00:14.60 00:03:57.37

1st 2   00:04:02.76 6
2nd 3 4.7%  00:04:02.76 4
3rd 1 12.0%  00:04:02.76

1st 2   00:04:52.19
2nd 3 2.0%  00:04:52.19
3rd 1 10.5%  00:04:52.19

1st 2   00:04:22.42 3
2nd 1 0.7%  00:04:22.42
3rd 3 34.6%  00:04:22.42

2nd 2   00:04:04.41
1st 3 Dayton BC 00:04:04.41 5
3rd 1 12.8%  00:04:04.41
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Bay City C  (B. Moskel) 05:26.94 00:37.13 05:26.94  00:01:22.53

Race 22d: Mixed Open 4+ Final 4 @ 01:20 PM
AARC B  (G. Richardson) 04:49.81  04:49.81  00:00:45.40

Bay City B  (D. Ortega) 05:53.20 01:28.85 05:53.20  00:01:30.78
GCRA B  (R. Bruce) 04:24.35 00:01.93 04:24.35  00:00:01.93

Race 22c: Mixed Open 4+ Final 3 @ 01:15 PM
Orchard Lake B  (A. Pope-Starns) 04:22.42  04:22.42   

Bay City A  (C. Goeckel) 05:22.94 00:24.95 05:22.94  00:00:30.75
Dayton BC  (A. Athmer) 04:57.99 00:05.80 04:57.99  00:00:05.80

Race 22b: Mixed Open 4+ Final 2 @ 01:10 PM
AARC A  (E. Meranghi) 04:52.19  04:52.19   

GCRA A  (K. Shultz) 04:31.82 00:17.77 04:31.82  00:00:29.06
Orchard Lake A  (D. Wright) 04:14.05 00:11.29 04:14.05  00:00:11.29

Race 22a: Mixed Open 4+ Final 1 @ 01:05 PM
Wyandotte  (a. wlodkowski) 04:02.76  04:02.76   

Wyandotte C  (J. Gilliland) 04:54.06 00:38.66 05:08.66  00:01:11.29
Wyandotte B  (N. Stawowy) 04:15.40 00:18.23 04:17.10  00:00:19.73

Race 21b: Mens Masters 2x Final 2 @ 01:00 PM
DBC B  (S. McIssac) 03:57.17  03:57.37   

Wyandotte A  (e. krengle) 04:05.43 00:26.09 04:10.93  00:00:21.09
DBC A  (G. Hartsuff) 03:39.34 00:01.86 03:49.84   

Split
Race 21a: Mens Masters 2x Final 1 @ 12:55 PM

Ecorse  (M. Raisky) 03:37.48  03:54.38  00:00:04.54

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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Mendota Junior B  (J. Howell) 04:45.48 00:32.15 04:45.48  00:00:32.15

Race 20b: Womens HS 8+ <strong>RowKraft Cup</strong> Final 2 @ 12:20 PM
Wyandotte B  (Y. Mirza) 04:13.33  04:13.33   

Mendota Junior A  (S. Boardway) 03:52.39 00:06.07 03:52.39  00:00:09.53
AARC  (M. Miller) 03:46.32 00:03.46 03:46.32  00:00:03.46

Race 20a: Womens HS 8+ <strong>RowKraft Cup</strong> Final 1 @ 12:15 PM
Wyandotte A  (J. Olson) 03:42.86  03:42.86   

Mendota Junior B  (N. Gunther) 04:11.99 00:01.66 04:11.99  00:00:22.53
AARC B  (S. Merillat) 04:10.33 00:20.87 04:10.33  00:00:20.87

Race 19c: Mens HS 4+ Final 3 @ 12:10 PM
Wyandotte C  (A. Pappas) 03:49.46  03:49.46   

AARC A  (N. Baker) 03:47.66 00:03.95 03:47.66  00:00:03.95

Race 19b: Mens HS 4+ Final 2 @ 12:05 PM
Wyandotte B  (T. Sawicki) 03:43.71  03:43.71   

Mendota Junior A  (G. Guthrie) 03:53.18 00:08.11 03:53.18  00:00:15.12
Orchard Lake  (D. Wright) 03:45.07 00:07.01 03:45.07  00:00:07.01

Race 19a: Mens HS 4+ Final 1 @ 12:00 PM
Wyandotte A  (w. doss) 03:38.06  03:38.06   

Dayton BC  (K. Holtvogt) 04:36.55 00:35.60 04:36.55  00:00:49.22
Wyandotte B  (m. schank) 04:00.95 00:13.62 04:00.95  00:00:13.62

Race 18b: Mixed Open 2x Final 2 @ 11:55 AM
Wyandotte C  (j. murt) 03:47.33  03:47.33   

04:04.4 04:04.4
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Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 1   00:04:00.41 6
2nd 2 15.3%  00:04:00.41 5
3rd 3 26.0%  00:04:00.41 4

1st 2   00:04:22.84 4
2nd 3 2.2%  00:04:22.84 3
3rd 1 10.2%  00:04:22.84 2

1st 3   00:03:53.87 3
2nd 2 9.8%  00:03:53.87
3rd 1 11.1%  00:03:53.87

1st 1   00:03:47.50 4
2nd 2 6.7%  00:03:47.50 2
3rd 3 14.5%  00:03:47.50

1st 2   00:04:06.60 1
2nd 1 9.8%  00:04:06.60

1st 2  00:05.50 00:03:49.67 5
2nd 1 0.5% 00:10.50 00:03:49.67 4

1st 3  00:01.40 00:03:49.45
2nd 1 2.8% 00:02.20 00:03:49.45
3rd 2 13.9% 00:01.40 00:03:49.45

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 1  00:22.10 00:03:52.05 6
2nd 2 7.5% 00:19.40 00:03:52.05 3
3rd 3 12.4% 00:20.80 00:03:52.05

1st 2   05:22.5
2nd 3 47.9%  00:03:38.14 4

1 SCRATC  

1st 1   00:03:52.24
2nd 2 1.8%  00:03:52.24

1st 2   00:03:41.81 3
2nd 1 1.2%  00:03:41.81 2
3rd 3 4.1%  00:03:41.81 1

1st 2  00:02.90 00:03:50.26 6
2nd 1 4.3% 00:12.50 00:03:50.26 5
3rd 3 4.9% 00:00.50 00:03:50.26 4AARC B  (R. Cooper) 03:58.57 00:01.50 03:59.07  00:00:08.81

AARC A  (J. Goldberg) 03:57.07 00:09.71 04:09.57  00:00:19.31

Race 28: Womens Masters 8+ <strong>Sala Attorneys at Law Cup</strong> Final @ 02:30 PM
WRRA  (Z. Varnelis) 03:47.36  03:50.26   

Ecorse  (R. Anderson) 03:50.95 00:06.52 03:50.95  00:00:09.14
Wyandotte A  (K. Svage) 03:44.43 00:02.62 03:44.43  00:00:02.62

Race 27c: Mens Open 2x Final 3 @ 02:15 PM
AARC  (B. Hallstrom) 03:41.81  03:41.81   

DBC  (S. McIssac) 03:56.49 00:04.25 03:56.49  00:00:04.25

Race 27b: Mens Open 2x Final 2 @ 02:10 PM
Unaffiliated  (B. Marcus) 03:52.24  03:52.24   

Dayton BC  (B. Conlon)   
Wyandotte B  (F. Gravenhorst) 03:38.14 01:44.39 03:38.1  

Race 27a: Mens Open 2x Final 1 @ 02:05 PM
Bay City  (J. Dee) 05:22.53 01:44.39 05:22.53  00:01:44.39

GCRA  (B. Ramsey) 03:55.89 00:10.29 04:16.69  00:00:24.64
WRRA B  (J. Gluvna) 03:45.60 00:15.65 04:05.00  00:00:12.95

Split
Race 26c: Mens Masters 4+ <strong>Sithe Global Cup</strong> Final 3 @ 02:00 PM

DBC  (M. Thibault) 03:29.95  03:52.05   

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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Dayton BC  (M. Vossler) 04:19.65 00:25.12 04:21.05  00:00:31.60
AARC B  (C. Faro) 03:54.53 00:06.48 03:56.73  00:00:07.28

Race 26b: Mens Masters 4+ <strong>Sithe Global Cup</strong> Final 2 @ 01:55 PM
WRRA A  (B. Rickman) 03:48.05  03:49.45   

AARC A  (D. Crouse) 03:45.37 00:01.20 03:55.87  00:00:06.20

Race 26a: Mens Masters 4+ <strong>Sithe Global Cup</strong> Final 1 @ 01:50 PM
Wyandotte  (k. charette) 03:44.17  03:49.67   

Wyandotte C  (A. Pappas) 04:30.66 00:24.06 04:30.66  00:00:24.06

Race 25c: Mens HS 2x <strong>Dixie Cup</strong> Final 3 @ 01:45 PM
Wyandotte D  (A. Maricq) 04:06.60  04:06.60   

Orchard Lake B  (R. Johnston) 04:20.60 00:17.85 04:20.60  00:00:33.10
AARC B  (A. Larson) 04:02.75 00:15.25 04:02.75  00:00:15.25

Race 25b: Mens HS 2x <strong>Dixie Cup</strong> Final 2 @ 01:40 PM
Wyandotte B  (j. trzeciak) 03:47.50  03:47.50   

Orchard Lake A  (D. Wright) 04:19.88 00:03.20 04:19.88  00:00:26.01
AARC A  (S. Papoulis) 04:16.68 00:22.81 04:16.68  00:00:22.81

Race 25a: Mens HS 2x <strong>Dixie Cup</strong> Final 1 @ 01:35 PM
Wyandotte A  (j. murt) 03:53.87  03:53.87   

Wyandotte A  (C. Cerulla) 04:49.52 00:20.93 04:49.52  00:00:26.68
Wyandotte B  (M. Schank) 04:28.59 00:05.75 04:28.59  00:00:05.75

Race 24: Womens HS 1x Final @ 01:30 PM
AARC  (C. Miller) 04:22.84  04:22.84   

Ecorse/AARC [Composite]  (A. Barragan) 05:03.02 00:25.93 05:03.02  00:01:02.61
WRRA  (K. Kramer) 04:37.09 00:36.68 04:37.09  00:00:36.68

Split
Race 23: Womens Open 4x Final @ 01:25 PM

Wyandotte  (k. graham) 04:00.41  04:00.41   

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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1st 2   00:04:25.97 6
2nd 1 3.0%  00:04:25.97 5

1st 3  00:02.00 00:04:27.91 6
2nd 2 7.0% 00:02.90 00:04:27.91 5
3rd 1 11.9% 00:07.20 00:04:27.91 4

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 2   00:04:22.76 3
2nd 1 3.5%  00:04:22.76

1st 2   00:03:42.99 6
2nd 3 6.1%  00:03:42.99 5
3rd 1 9.1%  00:03:42.99 4

1st 2   00:03:24.65 6
2nd 1 0.5%  00:03:24.65 5

1st 2   00:03:44.59 4
2nd 3 0.2%  00:03:44.59 3
3rd 1 7.4%  00:03:44.59

2    

1st 1   00:04:06.23 4
2nd 3 0.6%  00:04:06.23 3
3rd 2 56.1%  00:04:06.23 2

1st 2   00:03:52.37 6
2nd 3 0.2%  00:03:52.37 5
3rd 1 14.2%  00:03:52.37 4

Plac Lane % Handic Winning

1st 2   00:03:16.71 6
2nd 1 11.0%  00:03:16.71 5

8+ & 4+ 6 pts5 pts4 pts3 pts
2x & 1x 4 pts3 pts2 pts1 pts
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Wyandotte  (z. nutall) 03:38.27 00:21.56 03:38.27  00:00:21.56

Split
Race 35: Mens Open 8+ Final @ 03:20 PM

AARC  (E. Dryer) 03:16.71  03:16.71   

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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Dayton BC  (S. Leopold) 04:25.32 00:32.58 04:25.32  00:00:32.95
Wyandotte  (J. Olson) 03:52.74 00:00.37 03:52.74  00:00:00.37

Race 34: Womens Open 8+ <strong>Seaview Systems Cup</strong> Final @ 03:15 PM
AARC  (C. Ives) 03:52.37  03:52.37   

Bay City  (M. Dee) 06:24.29 02:16.66 06:24.29  00:02:18.06
Ecorse  (D. Bozenski) 04:07.63 00:01.40 04:07.63  00:00:01.40

Race 33b: Womens Open 2x Final 2 @ 03:10 PM
Wyandotte  (K. LaPointe) 04:06.23  04:06.23   

Race 33a: Womens Open 2x Final 1 @ 03:05 PM
Detroit Women, Inc.  (M. Briggs) Scratch     

Wyandotte B  (j. murt) 04:05.12 00:16.53 04:05.12  00:00:20.53
Wyandotte A  (m. reed) 03:48.59 00:00.35 03:44.59 00:04  

Race 32b: Mens Open 4x Final 2 @ 03:00 PM
Orchard Lake  (R. Johnston) 03:48.24  03:48.24  00:00:03.65

Wyandotte C  (A. Pappas) 03:25.76 00:01.11 03:25.76  00:00:01.11

Race 32a: Mens Open 4x Final 1 @ 02:55 PM
Wyandotte D  (F. Gravenhorst) 03:24.65  03:24.65   

Wyandotte A  (B. Cooper) 04:03.27 00:06.64 04:03.27  00:00:20.28
AARC B  (S. Merillat) 03:56.63 00:13.64 03:56.63  00:00:13.64

Race 31b: Mixed HS 8+ Final 2 @ 02:50 PM
AARC A  (M. Miller) 03:42.99  03:42.99   

AARC C  (M. Zimmer-Parsons) 04:31.90 00:09.14 04:31.90  00:00:09.14

Split
Race 31a: Mixed HS 8+ Final 1 @ 02:45 PM

Wyandotte B  (S. Alobaidi) 04:22.76  04:22.76   

Organization Net Delta Raw Penalty
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Bay City  (C. Goeckel) 04:57.64 00:13.18 05:04.84  00:00:36.93
AARC  (C. Chidester) 04:44.46 00:18.55 04:47.36  00:00:19.45

Race 30: Womens Masters Novice/Rec 8+ Final @ 02:40 PM
Wyandotte  (A. Sekmistrz) 04:25.91  04:27.91   

Bay City  (B. Moskel) 04:33.90 00:07.93 04:33.90  00:00:07.93

Race 29: Mens Masters Novice/Rec 8+ Final @ 02:35 PM
AARC  (D. Kaczmarek) 04:25.97  04:25.97   
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2009 Michigan Club Invitational
Official Results

Womens Masters 1x
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 1a: Womens Masters 1x Final 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 2 Ecorse A (C.Raisky) 04:05.24 04:07.74 00:02.50 00:00:01.18
2nd 3 Wyandotte (k.graham) 04:06.36 0.5% 04:06.56 00:00.20
3rd 1 AARC A (M.Fowlie) 05:08.67 25.9% 05:10.27 00:01.60 00:01:03.71

Race 1b: Womens Masters 1x Final 2 @ 08:05 AM
1st 3 Ecorse B (D.Bozenski) 04:17.85 04:25.05 00:07.20
2nd 1 AARC B (R.Oliver) 05:02.70 17.4% 05:10.80 00:08.10 00:00:45.75

2 DBC (J.Dinan) Scratch

Race 1c: Womens Masters 1x Final 3 @ 08:10 AM
1st 2 WRRA (S.Romilly) 04:15.71 04:28.91 00:13.20
2nd 1 Bay City A (M.Dee) 05:23.49 26.5% 05:36.69 00:13.20 00:01:07.78
3rd 3 Bay City B (G.Perry) 05:31.36 29.6% 05:44.56 00:13.20 00:01:15.65

Page 1 of  35 Printed: 2009-Jul-26 01:42 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.rowtown.org/regattaworkbench/


Mens Masters 1x A-C
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 2a: Mens Masters 1x A-C Final 1 @ 08:15 AM
1st 3 Wyandotte A (j.taylor) 04:04.12 04:07.72 00:03.60
2nd 1 Wyandotte C (N.Stawowy) 04:15.19 4.5% 04:15.79 00:00.60 00:00:08.07
3rd 2 Orchard Lake (T.Loszewski) 04:50.89 19.2% 04:52.09 00:01.20 00:00:44.37

Race 2b: Mens Masters 1x A-C Final 2 @ 08:20 AM
1st 2 Wyandotte B (k.charette) 04:03.36 04:08.26 00:04.90
2nd 1 AARC B (L.Breskman) 04:16.17 5.3% 04:17.07 00:00.90 00:00:08.81
3rd 3 LRC (J.MacArthur) 04:32.03 11.8% 04:37.63 00:05.60 00:00:29.37

Race 2c: Mens Masters 1x A-C Final 3 @ 08:25 AM
1st 1 AARC D (G.Hartsuff) 03:39.94 03:44.84 00:04.90
2nd 2 AARC A (D.Callaway) 03:47.73 3.5% 03:50.23 00:02.50 00:00:05.39
3rd 3 AARC C (E.Sinka) 04:00.42 9.3% 04:04.02 00:03.60 00:00:19.18

Race 2d: Mens Masters 1x A-C Final 4 @ 08:30 AM
1st 1 Wyandotte D (e.krengle) 03:44.09 03:55.09 00:11.00
2nd 2 DBC (R.LaCasse) 03:56.10 5.4% 04:08.20 00:12.10 00:00:13.11
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Mens Masters 1x D-F
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 3a: Mens Masters 1x D-F Final 1 @ 08:35 AM
1st 1 Ecorse A (M.Raisky) 03:40.77 03:55.17 00:14.40
2nd 2 Wyandotte D (g.ellison) 03:56.56 7.2% 04:10.96 00:14.40 00:00:15.79
3rd 3 Toledo RC (G.Prince) 04:02.75 10.0% 04:18.35 00:15.60 00:00:23.18

Race 3b: Mens Masters 1x D-F Final 2 @ 08:40 AM
1st 2 DBC A (M.Nash) 03:44.86 03:59.26 00:14.40
2nd 1 DBC B (M.Thibault) 03:46.95 0.9% 04:06.55 00:19.60 00:00:07.29

3 Wyandotte F (J.Gilliland) Scratch

Race 3c: Mens Masters 1x D-F Final 3 @ 08:45 AM
1st 2 Rockford (R.Anderson) 03:31.29 03:56.89 00:25.60
2nd 1 Ecorse B (B.Jarosz) 04:08.53 17.6% 04:29.53 00:21.00 00:00:32.64
3rd 3 AARC (R.De Young) 07:41.29 118.3% 07:56.89 00:15.60 00:04:00.00
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Womens Masters 4+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 4a: Womens Masters 4+ Final 1 @ 08:50 AM
1st 3 WRRA A

(Z.Varnelis, A.Ortega, C.Sieberth, P.Wolford,
[M.McGraw])

03:54.22 03:55.62 00:01.40

2nd 2 AARC C
(C.Ives, J.Shifferd, K.Judd, R.Schultz-Purves,
[T.Day])

03:55.90 0.7% 04:00.10 00:04.20 00:00:04.48

3rd 1 Wyandotte
(A.Sekmistrz, E.Howe, D.Mussey,
A.Ambrosio, [s.corder])

04:32.32 16.3% 04:32.32 00:00:36.70

Race 4b: Womens Masters 4+ Final 2 @ 08:55 AM
1st 3 GCRA

(K.Shultz, S.Swartz, D.Parish, V.Hammond,
[H.Linke])

04:04.30 04:17.80 00:13.50 00:00:04.64

2nd 2 AARC A
(M.Hudson, K.Gates, C.Floyd, R.Cooper,
[P.Whitaker])

04:12.06 3.2% 04:13.16 00:01.10

3rd 1 Ecorse
(A.Barragan, M.Kaliszewski, A.Franas,
M.Vozniak, [A.Qureshi])

05:17.23 29.9% 05:24.23 00:07.00 00:01:11.07

Race 4c: Womens Masters 4+ Final 3 @ 09:00 AM
1st 2 AARC B

(C.Fifer, S.Sala, J.Goldberg, C.Jacobs,
[S.Elner])

04:16.96 04:20.06 00:03.10

2nd 3 Dayton BC
(L.Shimp, B.Casey, S.Leopold, K.Murphy,
[K.Holtvogt])

04:21.50 1.8% 04:25.70 00:04.20 00:00:05.64

3rd 1 WRRA B
(E.Gordon, M.Hufendick, M.Ionescu,
C.Reichel, [K.Sansom])

04:43.68 10.4% 04:45.88 00:02.20 00:00:25.82
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Womens HS 4+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 5a: Womens HS 4+ Final 1 @ 09:05 AM
1st 2 Wyandotte A

(l.wenneman, S.Johnson, b.dudus,
K.Christen, [h.gerring])

04:04.94 04:04.94

2nd 3 AARC A
(M.Miller, M.Utt, A.Garzaniti, C.Miller,
[S.Hillegonds])

04:05.56 0.3% 04:05.56 00:00:00.62

3rd 1 Mendota Junior A
(S.Boardway, A.Vanecek, H.Mortensen,
B.McKenna, [J.Kwon])

04:07.81 1.2% 04:07.81 00:00:02.87

Race 5b: Womens HS 4+ Final 2 @ 09:10 AM
1st 2 Dayton BC

(M.Pendergrass, J.Montesano, H.Keener,
K.Ditto, [K.Reitzel])

04:11.26 04:11.26

2nd 1 Mendota Junior B
(H.Shin, A.Leahy, K.Knaebe, A.Schenk,
[M.Hebert])

04:12.18 0.4% 04:12.18 00:00:00.92

3rd 3 Orchard Lake
(C.Albers, G.Diciuccio, B.Hosea, K.Johnston,
[A.Steele])

04:27.60 6.5% 04:27.60 00:00:16.34

Race 5c: Womens HS 4+ Final 3 @ 09:15 AM
1st 3 AARC B

(T.Wellik, T.Westhead, H.Graham, S.Richter,
[E.Kurcz])

04:10.00 04:10.00

2nd 2 Mendota Junior C
(K.Leahy, R.Delaquess, I.Addington-White,
V.Bannister, [A.Shogren])

04:39.84 11.9% 04:39.84 00:00:29.84

3rd 1 Wyandotte B
(C.Nicksich, A.Chami, D.Blair, A.Cook,
[S.Lucas])

05:00.71 20.3% 05:00.71 00:00:50.71

Race 5d: Womens HS 4+ Final 4 @ 09:20 AM
1st 2 Wyandotte C

(Y.Mirza, R.Robell, C.Crosmun, h.medvich,
[k.schmidt])

04:17.37 04:17.37

2nd 3 AARC C
(M.Zimmer-Parsons, H.Jackson, A.Oldani,
E.Meranghi, [A.Anthony])

04:21.98 1.8% 04:21.98 00:00:04.61

3rd 1 Mendota Junior D
(J.Howell, S.Sobek, V.Lawrence, T.Das,
[K.Groy])

05:03.29 17.8% 05:03.29 00:00:45.92
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Mens HS 8+ <strong>Downtown Home & Garden Cup</strong>
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 6a: Mens HS 8+ <strong>Downtown Home & Garden Cup</strong> Final 1 @ 09:25 AM
1st 1 Ann Arbor Pioneer

(J.Merrell, S.Burdick, D.Chapman, Z.Miller,
L.Kennedy, D.McMillan, H.MacConnel,
A.Washabaugh, [Z.Ackerman])

03:14.83 03:14.83

2nd 2 Wyandotte A
(j.murt, a.wlodkowski, B.Cummins, j.trzeciak,
a.martin, z.nutall, C.Brown, e.cetalla,
[W.Evans])

03:16.53 0.9% 03:16.53 00:00:01.70

3rd 3 Mendota Junior
(G.Guthrie, B.Blair, C.Lancashire, J.Vanecek,
S.Shin, T.Gabrysiak, S.Hill, N.Gunther,
[J.Kwon])

03:36.59 11.2% 03:36.59 00:00:21.76

Race 6b: Mens HS 8+ <strong>Downtown Home & Garden Cup</strong> Final 2 @ 09:30 AM
1st 2 AARC

(N.Baker, M.Goolsby, J.Recknagel,
S.Papoulis, S.Merillat, A.Larson,
K.Papaefthymiou, Y.Papoulis, [F.Christie])

03:19.69 03:19.69

2nd 1 Wyandotte B
(A.Pappas, M.Lawyer, T.Sawicki, J.Marok,
J.Lee, E.Viger, B.Cooper, A.Maricq,

03:29.44 4.9% 03:29.44 00:00:09.75
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Mens Masters 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 7: Mens Masters 8+ Final @ 09:35 AM
1st 3 DBC

(M.Thibault, R.LaCasse, D.Wojdyla, M.Nash,
A.Baur, S.Ziemba, D.Sitek, R.Lesnau,
[R.Sameas])

03:10.58 03:26.28 00:15.70 00:00:01.45

2nd 1 WRRA
(J.Gluvna, W.Chessar, B.Rickman,
T.Marcovy, B.O'Connor, F.Campbell, J.Zabor,
R.Miller, [C.Morgan])

03:15.78 2.7% 03:29.28 00:13.50 00:00:04.45

3rd 2 AARC
(D.Crouse, D.Callaway, T.Rutherford,
M.Myers, R.De Young, C.Faro, E.Papoulis,
L.Breskman, [T.Day])

03:19.03 4.4% 03:24.83 00:05.80
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Womens Masters 2x
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 8a: Womens Masters 2x Final @ 09:40 AM
1st 3 Ecorse (D.Bozenski, C.Raisky) 04:06.98 04:10.68 00:03.70
2nd 2 GCRA (S.Swartz, V.Hammond) 04:39.60 13.2% 04:55.30 00:15.70 00:00:44.62
3rd 1 Detroit Women, Inc. (M.Briggs, L.Irwin) 05:07.64 24.6% 05:13.14 00:05.50 00:01:02.46
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Mens HS 1x
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 9a: Mens HS 1x Final 1 @ 09:45 AM
1st 2 AARC (H.Granner) 03:58.25 03:58.25
2nd 3 Wyandotte (w.doss) 03:59.64 0.6% 03:59.64 00:00:01.39
3rd 1 Orchard Lake A (R.Clemente) 04:16.18 7.5% 04:16.18 00:00:17.93

Race 9b: Mens HS 1x Final 2 @ 09:50 AM
1st 1 Orchard Lake C (A.Pope-Starns) 04:31.39 04:31.39
2nd 3 Orchard Lake D (D.Wright) 04:37.87 2.4% 04:37.87 00:00:06.48
3rd 2 Orchard Lake B (R.Johnston) 04:48.40 6.3% 04:48.40 00:00:17.01
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Womens HS 2x
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 10a: Womens HS 2x Final 1 @ 09:55 AM
1st 2 Mendota Junior A (A.Leahy, S.Boardway) 04:27.65 04:27.65
2nd 1 WRRA A (K.Kramer, B.Hildebrandt) 04:36.93 3.5% 04:36.93 00:00:09.28
3rd 3 Orchard Lake A (O.Cote, K.Johnston) 06:19.77 41.9% 06:19.77 00:01:52.12

Race 10b: Womens HS 2x Final 2 @ 10:00 AM
1st 1 Wyandotte A (J.Olson, a.clary) 04:28.06 04:28.06
2nd 3 AARC (C.Miller, T.Wellik) 04:36.12 3.0% 04:36.12 00:00:08.06
3rd 2 WRRA B (E.Cahill-Camden, C.Golovan) 05:38.48 26.3% 05:38.48 00:01:10.42

Race 10c: Womens HS 2x Final 3 @ 10:05 AM
1st 3 Mendota Junior B (B.McKenna, H.Shin) 04:57.94 04:57.94
2nd 1 Wyandotte B (D.Blair, S.Lucas) 05:12.25 4.8% 05:12.25 00:00:14.31
3rd 2 Orchard Lake B (C.Albers, B.Hosea) 05:45.79 16.1% 05:45.79 00:00:47.85

Race 10d: Womens HS 2x Final 4 @ 10:10 AM
1st 2 Dayton BC (J.Montesano, E.Wilson) 04:48.19 04:48.19
2nd 1 Wyandotte C (Y.Mirza, A.Baydoon) 05:53.08 22.5% 05:53.08 00:01:04.89
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Mixed Masters Novice/Rec 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 11a: Mixed Masters Novice/Rec 8+ Final 1 @ 10:15 AM
1st 1 Wyandotte

(M.Gee, M.Jakubowski, R.Mussey,
V.Nicholson, J.Podhola, G.Green, D.Howe,
M.Pappas, [S.Mussey])

04:10.07 04:18.87 00:08.80

2nd 2 AARC A
(D.Jacobsen, M.Psarouthakis, A.Fabricant,
D.Kyles, N.LeBlanc, J.Jacobs, K.Fay,
M.Perrett, [E.Kurcz])

04:25.30 6.1% 04:27.30 00:02.00 00:00:08.43

3rd 3 Bay City A
(B.Moskel, M.Barth, J.Dee, J.Ross,
G.Kevwitch, L.CHRISTESEN, L.Brehm,
K.Kent, [M.Dee])

04:47.20 14.8% 04:53.00 00:05.80 00:00:34.13

Race 11b: Mixed Masters Novice/Rec 8+ Final 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 1 AARC B

(T.Iannone, J.Stollhof, C.Gardenia, L.Demers,
C.Koch, F.Simmons, N.Kassner, C.Wellik,
[C.Jacobs])

04:41.00 04:54.50 00:13.50

2nd 2 Bay City B
(V.Gomez, D.Ortega, A.Ortega, M.Binder,
M.Scherzer-Gomez, S.Morrissettes,
D.Rudofski, B.Fulton, [C.Allington])

05:23.08 15.0% 05:23.78 00:00.70 00:00:29.28
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Mens Open 1x
Final
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Race 12a: Mens Open 1x Final 1 @ 10:25 AM
1st 3 Wyandotte B (F.Gravenhorst) 03:52.45 03:52.45
2nd 1 Wyandotte A (m.schank) 03:54.15 0.7% 03:54.15 00:00:01.70
3rd 2 AARC C (K.Alschuler) 04:09.91 7.5% 04:09.91 00:00:17.46

Race 12b: Mens Open 1x Final 2 @ 10:30 AM
1st 3 Wyandotte C (R.Rosa) 04:13.32 04:13.32
2nd 2 AARC B (E.Sinka) 04:15.80 1.0% 04:15.80 00:00:02.48

1 Dayton BC (B.Conlon) Scratch

Race 12c: Mens Open 1x Final 3 @ 10:35 AM
1st 2 Wyandotte C (K.Svage) 04:06.74 04:06.74
2nd 1 Wyandotte D (A.Baydoun) 04:32.55 10.5% 04:32.55 00:00:25.81
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Womens Open 1x
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 13a: Womens Open 1x Final 1 @ 10:40 AM
1st 2 AARC (H.Alschuler) 04:14.64 04:14.64
2nd 3 Wyandotte A (k.graham) 04:21.37 2.6% 04:21.37 00:00:06.73
3rd 1 WRRA (M.Ionescu) 05:33.35 30.9% 05:33.35 00:01:18.71

Race 13b: Womens Open 1x Final 2 @ 10:45 AM
1st 3 Dayton BC A (T.Miles) 04:21.82 04:21.82
2nd 1 Dayton BC A (K.Holtvogt) 04:28.14 2.4% 04:28.14 00:00:06.32
3rd 2 Wyandotte B (K.LaPointe) 04:38.69 6.4% 04:38.69 00:00:16.87
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Mixed Masters 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 14a: Mixed Masters 8+ Final 1 @ 10:50 AM
1st 1 AARC A

(C.Ives, J.Shifferd, D.Crouse, D.Callaway,
T.Rutherford, C.Faro, M.Nemshak,
S.Bouchard, [T.Day])

03:25.52 03:31.32 00:05.80

2nd 2 WRRA
(Z.Varnelis, A.Ortega, C.Sieberth, P.Wolford,
J.Zabor, R.Miller, C.Pattison, G.Farrell,
[P.Whitaker])

03:40.43 7.3% 03:42.83 00:02.40 00:00:11.51

Race 14b: Mixed Masters 8+ Final 2 @ 10:55 AM
1st 1 AARC B

(M.Hudson, C.Herne, K.Judd, P.Herron,
D.Kaczmarek, M.Psarouthakis, K.Dumas,
K.Gates, [S.Elner])

03:48.12 03:51.02 00:02.90

2nd 2 Dayton BC
(S.Leopold, F.Martin, L.Shimp, S.Murphy,
J.Sattler, B.Casey, J.Wittmann, K.Murphy,
[K.Holtvogt])

03:57.36 4.1% 04:00.76 00:03.40 00:00:09.74

Race 14c: Mixed Masters 8+ Final 3 @ 11:00 AM
1st 2 GCRA

(K.Shultz, S.Swartz, B.Ramsey, M.McGovern,
C.Brooks, S.Watterson, D.Parish,
V.Hammond, [H.Linke])

03:26.86 03:42.56 00:15.70

2nd 1 AARC C
(J.Cecil, R.Miller, L.Psarouthakis, R.Miller,
J.Bowden, D.Kyles, B.Greenspoon, R.Juneja,
[E.Kurcz])

03:59.69 15.9% 04:08.49 00:08.80 00:00:25.93

3rd 3 AARC D
(N.Kassner, K.Fay, T.Iannone, J.Stollhof,
L.Demers, F.Simmons, C.Gardenia,
M.Nicholson, [S.Sala])

04:19.08 25.2% 04:29.68 00:10.60 00:00:47.12
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Womens Open 4+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 15a: Womens Open 4+ Final 1 @ 11:15 AM
1st 1 AARC C

(J.Goldberg, S.Elner, A.Fabricant, C.Kuhn,
[S.Elner])

04:30.03 04:30.03

2nd 2 Bay City
(G.Kevwitch, L.Brehm, L.CHRISTESEN,
K.Kent, [M.Dee])

05:35.95 24.4% 05:35.95 00:01:05.92

Race 15b: Womens Open 4+ Final 2 @ 11:20 AM
1st 2 Wyandotte B

(A.Ziesmer, c.labadie, R.Schweyen,
C.Cerulla, [L.Barnes])

04:13.42 04:13.42

2nd 1 AARC B
(K.Dumas, P.Herron, S.Sala, R.Cooper,
[C.Jacobs])

04:21.10 3.0% 04:21.10 00:00:07.68

Race 15c: Womens Open 4+ Final 3 @ 11:25 AM
1st 2 Wyandotte A

(J.Olson, M.Schank, R.Beste, a.clary,
[s.corder])

03:56.32 03:56.32

2nd 1 AARC A
(C.Fifer, S.Bouchard, M.Nemshak, C.Herne,
[P.Shumate])

04:18.33 9.3% 04:18.33 00:00:22.01

3rd 3 Dayton BC
(A.Athmer, F.Martin, J.Wittmann, B.Casey,
[K.Holtvogt])

04:26.57 12.8% 04:26.57 00:00:30.25
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Race 16a: Mens Open 4+ Final 1 @ 11:30 AM
1st 2 Wyandotte A

(F.Gravenhorst, m.schank, K.Svage,
J.Gravenhorst, [L.Barnes])

03:41.85 03:41.85

2nd 1 AARC A
(F.Sedlar, M.Chadwick, H.Moore, M.Grakul,
[C.Melvik])

03:50.06 3.7% 03:50.06 00:00:08.21

Race 16b: Mens Open 4+ Final 2 @ 11:35 AM
1st 1 AARC B

(W.Makowski, D.Brock, T.Scott, R.Bisio,
[C.Lemerand])

03:25.25 03:25.25

2nd 3 AARC C
(E.Dryer, M.Dombrowski, M.Vizachero,
M.Tiesienga, [T.Day])

03:33.79 4.2% 03:33.79 00:00:08.54

3rd 2 Wyandotte B
(a.martin, J.Marok, J.Lee, E.Viger,
[A.Ziesmer])

03:57.07 15.5% 03:57.07 00:00:31.82
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Race 17a: Mens Novice/Rec 4+ Final 1 @ 11:40 AM
1st 1 Wyandotte

(J.Podhola, G.Green, D.Howe, M.Pappas,
[s.corder])

04:40.25 04:40.25

2nd 3 Bay City A
(B.Moskel, M.Lafferty, J.Ross, G.Allington,
[C.Allington])

04:47.86 2.7% 04:47.86 00:00:07.61

3rd 2 AARC
(G.Richardson, J.Deakin, B.Ebright, A.Miller,
[E.Gies])

04:56.56 5.8% 04:56.56 00:00:16.31

Race 17b: Mens Novice/Rec 4+ Final 2 @ 11:45 AM
1st 1 Bay City B

(M.Barth, J.Dee, G.Hoffman, H.Lamb,
[L.Brehm])

04:50.54 04:50.54

2nd 2 Saginaw
(V.Gomez, M.Binder, D.Ortega, A.Ortega,
[M.Scherzer-Gomez])

05:05.03 5.0% 05:05.03 00:00:14.49
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Race 18a: Mixed Open 2x Final 1 @ 11:50 AM
1st 1 Wyandotte A (k.graham, e.krengle) 03:50.45 03:50.45
2nd 2 AARC (K.Alschuler, H.Alschuler) 03:52.29 0.8% 03:52.29 00:00:01.84

Race 18b: Mixed Open 2x Final 2 @ 11:55 AM
1st 2 Wyandotte C (j.murt, K.LaPointe) 03:47.33 03:47.33
2nd 1 Wyandotte B (m.schank, M.Schank) 04:00.95 6.0% 04:00.95 00:00:13.62
3rd 3 Dayton BC (K.Holtvogt, M.Vossler) 04:36.55 21.7% 04:36.55 00:00:49.22
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Race 19a: Mens HS 4+ Final 1 @ 12:00 PM
1st 2 Wyandotte A

(w.doss, j.trzeciak, B.Cummins, z.nutall,
[L.Barnes])

03:38.06 03:38.06

2nd 3 Orchard Lake
(D.Wright, R.Clemente, A.Pope-Starns,
C.Whalen, [A.Steele])

03:45.07 3.2% 03:45.07 00:00:07.01

3rd 1 Mendota Junior A
(G.Guthrie, C.Lancashire, B.Blair, J.Vanecek,
[J.Kwon])

03:53.18 6.9% 03:53.18 00:00:15.12

Race 19b: Mens HS 4+ Final 2 @ 12:05 PM
1st 2 Wyandotte B

(T.Sawicki, C.Brown, B.Cooper, p.wallace,
[h.gerring])

03:43.71 03:43.71

2nd 1 AARC A
(N.Baker, M.Goolsby, J.Recknagel,
S.Papoulis, [F.Christie])

03:47.66 1.8% 03:47.66 00:00:03.95

Race 19c: Mens HS 4+ Final 3 @ 12:10 PM
1st 2 Wyandotte C

(A.Pappas, M.Lawyer, W.Evans, A.Maricq,
[s.corder])

03:49.46 03:49.46

2nd 1 AARC B
(S.Merillat, A.Larson, K.Papaefthymiou,
Y.Papoulis, [S.Hillegonds])

04:10.33 9.1% 04:10.33 00:00:20.87

3rd 3 Mendota Junior B
(N.Gunther, T.Gabrysiak, S.Hill, S.Shin,
[H.Koeshall])

04:11.99 9.8% 04:11.99 00:00:22.53
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Race 20a: Womens HS 8+ <strong>RowKraft Cup</strong> Final 1 @ 12:15 PM
1st 3 Wyandotte A

(J.Olson, M.Schank, R.Beste, S.Johnson,
l.wenneman, a.clary, K.Christen, A.Baydoon,
[A.Ziesmer])

03:42.86 03:42.86

2nd 2 AARC
(M.Miller, M.Utt, A.Garzaniti, T.Wellik,
T.Westhead, H.Graham, S.Richter, C.Miller,
[S.Hillegonds])

03:46.32 1.6% 03:46.32 00:00:03.46

3rd 1 Mendota Junior A
(S.Boardway, B.McKenna, H.Shin, A.Leahy,
K.Knaebe, A.Schenk, H.Mortensen, K.Leahy,
[M.Hebert])

03:52.39 4.3% 03:52.39 00:00:09.53

Race 20b: Womens HS 8+ <strong>RowKraft Cup</strong> Final 2 @ 12:20 PM
1st 3 Wyandotte B

(Y.Mirza, R.Robell, R.Schweyen, C.Crosmun,
b.dudus, h.medvich, s.corder, C.Cerulla,
[c.labadie])

04:13.33 04:13.33

2nd 1 Mendota Junior B
(J.Howell, I.Addington-White, S.Sobek,
M.Oliveras, V.Lawrence, E.Omohundro,
Z.Messing, T.Das, [A.Shogren])

04:45.48 12.7% 04:45.48 00:00:32.15
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Mens Masters 2x
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Race 21a: Mens Masters 2x Final 1 @ 12:55 PM
1st 1 Ecorse (M.Raisky, R.Anderson) 03:37.48 03:54.38 00:16.90 00:00:04.54
2nd 2 DBC A (G.Hartsuff, D.Sitek) 03:39.34 0.9% 03:49.84 00:10.50
3rd 3 Wyandotte A (e.krengle, j.taylor) 04:05.43 12.9% 04:10.93 00:05.50 00:00:21.09

Race 21b: Mens Masters 2x Final 2 @ 01:00 PM
1st 2 DBC B (S.McIssac, C.Schultes) 03:57.17 03:57.37 00:00.20
2nd 1 Wyandotte B (N.Stawowy, k.charette) 04:15.40 7.7% 04:17.10 00:01.70 00:00:19.73
3rd 3 Wyandotte C (J.Gilliland, g.ellison) 04:54.06 24.0% 05:08.66 00:14.60 00:01:11.29
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Race 22a: Mixed Open 4+ Final 1 @ 01:05 PM
1st 2 Wyandotte

(a.wlodkowski, R.Beste, S.Johnson, e.cetalla,
[c.labadie])

04:02.76 04:02.76

2nd 3 Orchard Lake A
(D.Wright, R.Clemente, B.Hosea, G.Diciuccio,
[A.Steele])

04:14.05 4.7% 04:14.05 00:00:11.29

3rd 1 GCRA A
(K.Shultz, D.Parish, L.Olson, V.Hammond,
[H.Linke])

04:31.82 12.0% 04:31.82 00:00:29.06

Race 22b: Mixed Open 4+ Final 2 @ 01:10 PM
1st 2 AARC A

(E.Meranghi, H.Jackson, A.Miller, J.Deakin,
[M.Zimmer-Parsons])

04:52.19 04:52.19

2nd 3 Dayton BC A
(A.Athmer, M.Vossler, L.Shimp, S.Murphy,
[K.Holtvogt])

04:57.99 2.0% 04:57.99 00:00:05.80

3rd 1 Bay City A
(C.Goeckel, C.DiCiuccio, G.Allington,
M.Lafferty, [J.Miskena])

05:22.94 10.5% 05:22.94 00:00:30.75

Race 22c: Mixed Open 4+ Final 3 @ 01:15 PM
1st 2 Orchard Lake B

(A.Pope-Starns, R.Johnston, C.Albers,
O.Cote, [A.Steele])

04:22.42 04:22.42

2nd 1 GCRA B
(R.Bruce, M.Mike, S.Sally, S.Romilly,
[S.Chris])

04:24.35 0.7% 04:24.35 00:00:01.93

3rd 3 Bay City B
(D.Ortega, A.Ortega, G.Perry, M.Scherzer-
Gomez, [V.Gomez])

05:53.20 34.6% 05:53.20 00:01:30.78

Race 22d: Mixed Open 4+ Final 4 @ 01:20 PM
1st 3 Dayton BC B

(P.Murphy, B.Conlon, M.Otte, S.Leopold,
[K.Holtvogt])

04:04.41 04:04.41

2nd 2 AARC B
(G.Richardson, A.Anthony, E.Gies, B.Ebright,
[A.Oldani])

04:49.81 18.6% 04:49.81 00:00:45.40

3rd 1 Bay City C
(B.Moskel, H.Lamb, G.Kevwitch, K.Kent,
[L.Brehm])

05:26.94 33.8% 05:26.94 00:01:22.53
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Womens Open 4x
Final
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Race 23: Womens Open 4x Final @ 01:25 PM
1st 1 Wyandotte

(k.graham, K.LaPointe, a.clary, J.Olson)
04:00.41 04:00.41

2nd 2 WRRA
(K.Kramer, B.Hildebrandt, E.Cahill-Camden,
C.Golovan)

04:37.09 15.3% 04:37.09 00:00:36.68

3rd 3 Ecorse/AARC [Composite]
(A.Barragan, A.Franas, M.Vozniak,
S.Rutherford)

05:03.02 26.0% 05:03.02 00:01:02.61
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Race 24: Womens HS 1x Final @ 01:30 PM
1st 2 AARC (C.Miller) 04:22.84 04:22.84
2nd 3 Wyandotte B (M.Schank) 04:28.59 2.2% 04:28.59 00:00:05.75
3rd 1 Wyandotte A (C.Cerulla) 04:49.52 10.2% 04:49.52 00:00:26.68
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Mens HS 2x <strong>Dixie Cup</strong>
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 25a: Mens HS 2x <strong>Dixie Cup</strong> Final 1 @ 01:35 PM
1st 3 Wyandotte A (j.murt, w.doss) 03:53.87 03:53.87
2nd 2 AARC A (S.Papoulis, M.Goolsby) 04:16.68 9.8% 04:16.68 00:00:22.81
3rd 1 Orchard Lake A (D.Wright, R.Clemente) 04:19.88 11.1% 04:19.88 00:00:26.01

Race 25b: Mens HS 2x <strong>Dixie Cup</strong> Final 2 @ 01:40 PM
1st 1 Wyandotte B (j.trzeciak, e.cetalla) 03:47.50 03:47.50
2nd 2 AARC B (A.Larson, H.Granner) 04:02.75 6.7% 04:02.75 00:00:15.25
3rd 3 Orchard Lake B (R.Johnston, C.Whalen) 04:20.60 14.5% 04:20.60 00:00:33.10

Race 25c: Mens HS 2x <strong>Dixie Cup</strong> Final 3 @ 01:45 PM
1st 2 Wyandotte D (A.Maricq, W.Evans) 04:06.60 04:06.60
2nd 1 Wyandotte C (A.Pappas, M.Lawyer) 04:30.66 9.8% 04:30.66 00:00:24.06
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Mens Masters 4+ <strong>Sithe Global Cup</strong>
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 26a: Mens Masters 4+ <strong>Sithe Global Cup</strong> Final 1 @ 01:50 PM
1st 2 Wyandotte

(k.charette, N.Stawowy, g.ellison, e.krengle,
[A.Ziesmer])

03:44.17 03:49.67 00:05.50

2nd 1 AARC A
(D.Crouse, T.Rutherford, R.De Young,
M.Myers, [T.Day])

03:45.37 0.5% 03:55.87 00:10.50 00:00:06.20

Race 26b: Mens Masters 4+ <strong>Sithe Global Cup</strong> Final 2 @ 01:55 PM
1st 3 WRRA A

(B.Rickman, F.Campbell, C.Pattison,
G.Farrell, [K.Sansom])

03:48.05 03:49.45 00:01.40

2nd 1 AARC B
(C.Faro, D.Callaway, E.Papoulis, D.Jacobsen,
[J.Shifferd])

03:54.53 2.8% 03:56.73 00:02.20 00:00:07.28

3rd 2 Dayton BC
(M.Vossler, J.Sattler, B.Conlon, S.Murphy,
[K.Holtvogt])

04:19.65 13.9% 04:21.05 00:01.40 00:00:31.60

Race 26c: Mens Masters 4+ <strong>Sithe Global Cup</strong> Final 3 @ 02:00 PM
1st 1 DBC

(M.Thibault, D.Sitek, D.Wojdyla, A.Baur,
[R.Sameas])

03:29.95 03:52.05 00:22.10

2nd 2 WRRA B
(J.Gluvna, W.Chessar, T.Marcovy,
B.O'Connor, [C.Morgan])

03:45.60 7.5% 04:05.00 00:19.40 00:00:12.95

3rd 3 GCRA
(B.Ramsey, M.McGovern, C.Brooks,
S.Watterson, [H.Linke])

03:55.89 12.4% 04:16.69 00:20.80 00:00:24.64
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Mens Open 2x
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 27a: Mens Open 2x Final 1 @ 02:05 PM
1st 3 Wyandotte B (F.Gravenhorst, J.Gravenhorst) 03:38.14 03:38.14
2nd 2 Bay City (J.Dee, M.Barth) 05:22.53 47.9% 05:22.53 00:01:44.39

1 Dayton BC (B.Conlon, M.Vossler) Scratch

Race 27b: Mens Open 2x Final 2 @ 02:10 PM
1st 1 Unaffiliated (B.Marcus, A.Reckless) 03:52.24 03:52.24
2nd 2 DBC (S.McIssac, C.Schultes) 03:56.49 1.8% 03:56.49 00:00:04.25

Race 27c: Mens Open 2x Final 3 @ 02:15 PM
1st 2 AARC (B.Hallstrom, G.Hartsuff) 03:41.81 03:41.81
2nd 1 Wyandotte A (K.Svage, m.schank) 03:44.43 1.2% 03:44.43 00:00:02.62
3rd 3 Ecorse (R.Anderson, M.Raisky) 03:50.95 4.1% 03:50.95 00:00:09.14
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Womens Masters 8+ <strong>Sala Attorneys at Law Cup</strong>
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 28: Womens Masters 8+ <strong>Sala Attorneys at Law Cup</strong> Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 2 WRRA

(Z.Varnelis, A.Ortega, C.Sieberth, S.Romilly,
E.Gordon, P.Wolford, M.Hufendick,
C.Reichel, [P.Whitaker])

03:47.36 03:50.26 00:02.90

2nd 1 AARC A
(J.Goldberg, M.Hudson, M.Leonard, S.Elner,
P.Shumate, K.Gates, C.White, R.Schultz-
Purves, [C.Melvik])

03:57.07 4.3% 04:09.57 00:12.50 00:00:19.31

3rd 3 AARC B
(R.Cooper, C.Floyd, C.Kuhn, L.Psarouthakis,
N.LeBlanc, S.Sala, R.Juneja, C.Jacobs,
[T.Day])

03:58.57 4.9% 03:59.07 00:00.50 00:00:08.81
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Mens Masters Novice/Rec 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 29: Mens Masters Novice/Rec 8+ Final @ 02:35 PM
1st 2 AARC

(D.Kaczmarek, M.Psarouthakis, J.Stollhof,
T.Iannone, C.Gardenia, K.Fay, R.Miller,
J.Cecil, [S.Elner])

04:25.97 04:25.97

2nd 1 Bay City
(B.Moskel, M.Barth, H.Lamb, G.Hoffman,
J.Dee, J.Ross, M.Lafferty, G.Allington,

04:33.90 3.0% 04:33.90 00:00:07.93
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Womens Masters Novice/Rec 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 30: Womens Masters Novice/Rec 8+ Final @ 02:40 PM
1st 3 Wyandotte

(A.Sekmistrz, E.Howe, M.Gee, R.Mussey,
M.Jakubowski, V.Nicholson, D.Mussey,
A.Ambrosio, [S.Mussey])

04:25.91 04:27.91 00:02.00

2nd 2 AARC
(C.Chidester, M.Nicholson, B.Greenspoon,
M.Perrett, F.Simmons, J.Jacobs, C.Koch,
A.Fabricant, [R.Miller])

04:44.46 7.0% 04:47.36 00:02.90 00:00:19.45

3rd 1 Bay City
(C.Goeckel, C.DiCiuccio, D.Kowalski,
M.Smith, B.Fulton, L.Brehm, D.Rudofski,
N.Albers, [J.Miskena])

04:57.64 11.9% 05:04.84 00:07.20 00:00:36.93

Page 30 of  35 Printed: 2009-Jul-26 01:42 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.rowtown.org/regattaworkbench/


Mixed HS 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 31a: Mixed HS 8+ Final 1 @ 02:45 PM
1st 2 Wyandotte B

(S.Alobaidi, W.Khail, M.Kharboutli, T.Lucas,
A.Mohammad, S.Baumgartner, S.Haidar,
M.Kipp, [A.Tompa])

04:22.76 04:22.76

2nd 1 AARC C
(M.Zimmer-Parsons, A.Oldani, A.Anthony,
H.Jackson, E.Gies, J.Deakin, C.Wellik,
A.Miller, [G.Richardson])

04:31.90 3.5% 04:31.90 00:00:09.14

Race 31b: Mixed HS 8+ Final 2 @ 02:50 PM
1st 2 AARC A

(M.Miller, M.Utt, M.Goolsby, N.Baker,
S.Papoulis, J.Recknagel, A.Garzaniti,
C.Miller, [F.Christie])

03:42.99 03:42.99

2nd 3 AARC B
(S.Merillat, A.Larson, Y.Papoulis, T.Wellik,
H.Graham, S.Richter, K.Papaefthymiou,
T.Westhead, [S.Hillegonds])

03:56.63 6.1% 03:56.63 00:00:13.64

3rd 1 Wyandotte A
(B.Cooper, p.wallace, J.Marok, A.Baydoon,
b.dudus, C.Crosmun, h.medvich, R.Robell,
[s.corder])

04:03.27 9.1% 04:03.27 00:00:20.28
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Mens Open 4x
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 32a: Mens Open 4x Final 1 @ 02:55 PM
1st 2 Wyandotte D

(F.Gravenhorst, J.Gravenhorst, K.Svage,
e.krengle)

03:24.65 03:24.65

2nd 1 Wyandotte C
(A.Pappas, M.Lawyer, A.Maricq, W.Evans)

03:25.76 0.5% 03:25.76 00:00:01.11

Race 32b: Mens Open 4x Final 2 @ 03:00 PM
1st 2 Orchard Lake

(R.Johnston, D.Wright, A.Pope-Starns,
C.Whalen)

03:48.24 03:48.24 00:00:03.65

2nd 3 Wyandotte A
(m.reed, A.Baydoun, J.Glines, j.wilkie)

03:48.59 0.2% 03:44.59

3rd 1 Wyandotte B
(j.murt, w.doss, j.trzeciak, e.cetalla)

04:05.12 7.4% 04:05.12 00:00:20.53
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Womens Open 2x
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 33a: Womens Open 2x Final 1 @ 03:05 PM
2 Detroit Women, Inc. (M.Briggs, L.Irwin) Scratch

Race 33b: Womens Open 2x Final 2 @ 03:10 PM
1st 1 Wyandotte (K.LaPointe, k.graham) 04:06.23 04:06.23
2nd 3 Ecorse (D.Bozenski, C.Raisky) 04:07.63 0.6% 04:07.63 00:00:01.40
3rd 2 Bay City (M.Dee, G.Perry) 06:24.29 56.1% 06:24.29 00:02:18.06
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Womens Open 8+ <strong>Seaview Systems Cup</strong>
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 34: Womens Open 8+ <strong>Seaview Systems Cup</strong> Final @ 03:15 PM
1st 2 AARC

(C.Ives, J.Shifferd, C.Fifer, S.Bouchard,
M.Nemshak, C.Herne, K.Judd, C.Kuhn,
[P.Whitaker])

03:52.37 03:52.37

2nd 3 Wyandotte
(J.Olson, M.Schank, k.graham, K.LaPointe,
R.Beste, S.Johnson, l.wenneman, a.clary,
[A.Ziesmer])

03:52.74 0.2% 03:52.74 00:00:00.37

3rd 1 Dayton BC
(S.Leopold, F.Martin, L.Shimp, E.Wilson,
J.Wittmann, B.Casey, A.Athmer, K.Murphy,
[K.Holtvogt])

04:25.32 14.2% 04:25.32 00:00:32.95
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Mens Open 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Raw Handicap Split Pts

Race 35: Mens Open 8+ Final @ 03:20 PM
1st 2 AARC

(E.Dryer, J.Wyrwa, T.Sanderson, F.Sedlar,
J.Heubsman, H.Moore, J.Getz, I.Gardiner,
[C.Melvik])

03:16.71 03:16.71

2nd 1 Wyandotte
(z.nutall, a.wlodkowski, a.martin, B.Cummins,
T.Sawicki, J.Lee, E.Viger, C.Brown,
[c.labadie])

03:38.27 11.0% 03:38.27 00:00:21.56
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